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
6652 6811   info@nswrealestate.com.au

OPEN TUESDAY 12TH 10.10-10.20am
OPEN THURSDAY 17TH 2.00-2.10pmOPEN THURSDAY 27TH 1.55-2.05pmOPEN THURSDAY 1ST 10.30-10.40am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Two bedroom unit on Jetty fringe.
• Generous Southern view.
• Large windows in the living area 
capturing natural light.

• Private block of 3 with private 
lane way.

Available 8 OCTOBER

RENT $260pw 1/42 Victoria St COFFS HARBOUR

OPEN MONDAY 11TH 11.10-11.20am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 13TH 10.25-10.35amOPEN FRIDAY 21ST 10.30-10.40amOPEN FRIDAY 16TH 11.00-11.10am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Modern elevated villa home in quiet 
cul-de-sac location.

• 4 good sized bedrooms all with built-
ins & ensuite to main.

• 2 living areas, meals area, dishwasher.
• Fully fenced rear yard
• Single lock-up garage.
Available 10 OCTOBER

RENT $400pw 10b Walker Cl COFFS HARBOUR

OPEN WEDNESDAY 13TH 10.25-10.35amOPEN FRIDAY 21ST 10.30-10.40amOPEN FRIDAY 16TH 11.00-11.10am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 4 Bedroom A/C home. Built-in robes, 
ensuite & walk-in robe top master.

• Open plan living and dining areas 
with second informal living area.

• Covered rear entertaining patio.
• DLUG & separate laundry.
• Fenced yard.
Available NOW

RENT $450pw 193 Linden Ave BOAMBEE EAST

OPEN MONDAY 11TH 11.10-11.20am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 13TH 10.25-10.35amOPEN FRIDAY 21ST 10.30-10.40amOPEN FRIDAY 16TH 11.00-11.10am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom townhouse with 
separate study and SLUG.

• Air-conditioned living areas.
• Dishwasher, timber fl oors.
• 88m2 garden courtyard plus 
covered outdoor entertaining

• Balcony off bedroom 1.
Available 3 OCTOBER

RENT $350pw 1/29 Arthur St COFFS HARBOUR
OPEN MONDAY 11TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN FRIDAY 1ST 11.15-11.25am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom home near schools 
& transport.

• Great level fully fenced rear yard.
• 2 living areas including an enclosed 
rear patio.

• Modern kitchen and bathroom & 
lock-up garage. Pets considered.

RENT $385pw 10 Katherine Cl COFFS HARBOUR
• 3 bedroom h
& transport.

• Great level full
• 2 living areas 
rear patio.

• Modern kitche
lock-up garage

LEASED
OPEN THURSDAY 7TH 10.10-10.20am
OPEN FRIDAY 1ST 11.15-11.25am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Quality 3 bedroom townhouse in a 
modern complex. 

• Modern kitchen with dishwasher.
• Walk-in robe & ensuite in main, 
built-ins in other bedrooms. 

• Auto double lock-up garage. Short 
stroll to beaches shopping centre.

RENT $385pw 5/23 Karuah Ave COFFS HARBOUR
Quality 3 bed
modern com

• Modern kitch
• Walk-in robe 
built-ins in ot

• Auto double 
stroll to beac

LEASED
OPEN MONDAY 18TH 10.10-10.20am
OPEN FRIDAY 21ST 10.30-10.40amOPEN FRIDAY 16TH 11.00-11.10amOPEN WEDNESDAY 7TH 4.30-4.40pm
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Modern 3 bedroom townhouse in 
a central location.

• Two living areas, downstairs 
living with a/c. Three good sized 
bedrooms with ensuite.

• Low maintenance private courtyard
• Auto-entry garage.

RENT $385pw 3/4 King St COFFS HARBOUR

a central locat
• Two living area
living with a/c
bedrooms with

• Low maintena
• Auto-entry gar

LEASED

OPEN THURSDAY 21ST 10.30-10.40am
OPEN THURSDAY 14TH 10.50-11.00am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• A truely unique & private rural 
home, offering 5 good sized bed-
rooms plus study or 6th bedroom. 

• Well appointed kitchen, 3 bathrooms.
• Suitable for livestock such as 
horses (subject to negotiation).

• Some unsealed road access.

Available NOW

RENT $495pw 478b Dairyville Rd UPPER ORARA

OPEN WEDNESDAY 27TH 10.10-10.20am

OPEN FRIDAY 1ST 11.15-11.25am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 31ST 10.55-11.05am

OPEN THURSDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom neat and tidy home.
• Separate lounge and dining areas, 
modern kitchen & bathroom with.
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